CRANBERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
- TOWNSHIP. ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-17-06

Request for: [0 Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids

[0 Bid rejection O Partial payment

[0 Contract award O Final payment

O Payment ratification Change Order
Contract Number 22-17 Request No. CO-2

Contract Name  Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Parking Lot Improvements

Contractor Holbein, Inc. Amount of request $ -88,310.99

Description: The changes to the contract included a combination of added items and deducted
items from the contractor's scope of work. Requesting an authorization of an
extension of the contract time from November 1, 2022 to May 31, 2023.

Original contract amount S 1,390,599.12
Previously approved change order(s) S 11,832.00
Requested change order(s) S -88,310.99
Unit cost(s) adjustments S
Revised contract amount to date S 1,314,120.13
Total Previous payments S
Current pay request S
Balance to finish including retainage S
4 7 e G 10/19/22
Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Date

Engineering & Environmental Services




